
Version 07_C

Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

304 DELL'OVA Jean Marc 82 469 533 S STBT 1 746 48 250 13 248 17 248 18
210 POMIÉS André 82 501 628 S La Cible Figeacoise 2 740 41 247 13 246 16 247 12
110 JAMMET Daniel 03 316 639 S LOURDES 3 736 34 245 11 246 15 245 8
201 DUPONT Michel André 00 060 802 S TSTB 4 732 26 247 9 244 9 241 8
310 DONATI HENRY 02 992 654 S Lamalou les bains 5 729 35 235 12 250 15 244 8
301 DUPONT Michele 82 741 044 D TSTB 6 729 29 244 9 243 12 242 8
202 TOURNIAIRE Joelle 82 638 925 D Bordeaux 7 717 19 237 4 234 6 246 9
102 SALVA Christian 00 040 075 S TSTB 8 713 27 244 13 234 6 235 8
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Version 07_C

Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

102 MENETRE Jean Pierre 82 762 268 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 1 742 25 244 5 250 12 248 8
302 TRANCHAND Albert 82 824 017 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 2 730 15 241 5 244 4 245 6
201 MUSSO MARC 82 863 921 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 3 710 15 235 5 243 6 232 4
101 LEVADOUX ERIC 03 451 072 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 4 709 10 233 2 246 5 230 3
203 REINHARD Philippe 82 551 087 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 5 693 10 229 4 235 3 229 3
103 LOSITO Marc François 82 586 126 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 6 670 4 233 2 221 1 216 1
301 MICHEL-DRAN Cynthia 08 277 618 D Vitrolles Sport Tir 7 639 4 219 1 212 1 208 2
303 BOCAGE Mickael 82 747 399 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 8 618 5 198 1 207 2 213 2
202 THOMAS Christophe 02 975 017 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 9 427 3 54 183 0 190 3
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Version 07_C

Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

205 MAIURI Vittorio 03 272 557 S St Laurent du Var 1 747 51 250 14 248 18 249 19
104 KLEINPETER Bruno 82 500 754 S CTS Salon de Provence 2 747 48 249 18 249 15 249 15
304 DELL'OVA Jean Marc 82 469 533 S STBT 3 746 48 250 13 248 17 248 18
204 KLEINPETER Fabienne 82 544 565 D CTS Salon de Provence 4 746 41 250 14 246 12 250 15
107 BROUQUIER Luc 02 367 850 S CTS Salon de Provence 5 743 38 245 11 249 11 249 16
203 SEPULCRE Jean Paul 03 341 862 S STC MILLAU 6 742 35 248 13 247 9 247 13
207 BROUQUIER Agnès 03 382 122 D CTS Salon de Provence 7 742 28 247 8 247 8 248 12
210 POMIÉS André 82 501 628 S La Cible Figeacoise 8 740 41 247 13 246 16 247 12
105 MAIURI Paolo 03 379 174 S St Laurent du Var 9 739 36 246 12 249 13 244 11
110 JAMMET Daniel 03 316 639 S LOURDES 10 736 34 245 11 246 15 245 8
106 CARNE MARC 02 143 417 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 11 732 28 243 8 246 14 243 6
201 DUPONT Michel André 00 060 802 S TSTB 12 732 26 247 9 244 9 241 8
310 DONATI HENRY 02 992 654 S Lamalou les bains 13 729 35 235 12 250 15 244 8
301 DUPONT Michele 82 741 044 D TSTB 14 729 29 244 9 243 12 242 8
101 BERNARD Olivier 03 319 193 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 15 728 30 244 10 239 9 245 11
206 COSTELA Antonio 82 626 245 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 16 727 20 244 9 238 4 245 7
302 ALAUZE Jean-Paul 02 892 349 S STM 17 725 31 242 10 241 10 242 11
103 LECUYER Jean Luc 03 430 154 S LORETO CASINCA TR CLUB 18 723 32 236 8 241 10 246 14
202 TOURNIAIRE Joelle 82 638 925 D Bordeaux 19 717 19 237 4 234 6 246 9
102 SALVA Christian 00 040 075 S TSTB 20 713 27 244 13 234 6 235 8
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Version 07_C

Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

205 MAIURI Vittorio 03 272 557 S St Laurent du Var 1 747 51 250 14 248 18 249 19
104 KLEINPETER Bruno 82 500 754 S CTS Salon de Provence 2 747 48 249 18 249 15 249 15
204 KLEINPETER Fabienne 82 544 565 D CTS Salon de Provence 3 746 41 250 14 246 12 250 15
107 BROUQUIER Luc 02 367 850 S CTS Salon de Provence 4 743 38 245 11 249 11 249 16
203 SEPULCRE Jean Paul 03 341 862 S STC MILLAU 5 742 35 248 13 247 9 247 13
207 BROUQUIER Agnès 03 382 122 D CTS Salon de Provence 6 742 28 247 8 247 8 248 12
105 MAIURI Paolo 03 379 174 S St Laurent du Var 7 739 36 246 12 249 13 244 11
106 CARNE MARC 02 143 417 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 8 732 28 243 8 246 14 243 6
101 BERNARD Olivier 03 319 193 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 9 728 30 244 10 239 9 245 11
206 COSTELA Antonio 82 626 245 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 10 727 20 244 9 238 4 245 7
302 ALAUZE Jean-Paul 02 892 349 S STM 11 725 31 242 10 241 10 242 11
103 LECUYER Jean Luc 03 430 154 S LORETO CASINCA TR CLUB 12 723 32 236 8 241 10 246 14
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